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Company Name Email
Aspentech Charles Lilker charles.lilker@aspentech.com
Autodesk Hans Hirschi hans.hirschi@eur.autodesk.com
Autodesk Jan Morgan jan.morgan@autodesk.com
Avid Adrian Shepard adrian_shepard@avid.com
Avid Jeremy Welch jeremy_welch@avid.com
Avid Karl Williams karl_williams@avid.com
BEA Carl Tanner ctanner@bea.com 
BEA Rob Taal rtaal@bea.com
BMC Software Kate Cody kate_cody@bmc.com
BMC Software Paul Green paul_green@bmc.com
CAPS Solutions Mark Kennion mkennion@caps-solutions.co.uk
Cognos Keith Spencer keith.spencer@cognos.com
Cognos Mark Holme mark.holme@cognos.com
ESRI Petra Brown pbrown@esriuk.com
Genesys Helma Kruithof helmak@genesyslab.co.uk 
HP Colin Livingstone colin.livingstone@hp.com
HP Janice Burwood janice.burwood@hp.com
HP Phil Lawman phil.lawman@hp.com
IBM Alastair Jeffery ajeffery@uk.ibm.com
IBM Julie Hollway julie.hollway@uk.ibm.com
IBM Laura Greenwood laura.greenwood@uk.ibm.com
Ingres Fiona White fiona.white@ingres.cim
McAfee David Henshall david_henshall@mcafee.com
Mercury Helen Ives hives@mercury.com
Northgate IS Stephanie Wilkins stephanie.wilkins@northgate-is.com
Progress David McBain dmcbain@progress.com
Red Hat Jasmine Huxtable-Wright jasmineh@redhat.com
Red Hat Jens Ziemann jens@redhat.com
SPSS Neil Gregory ngregory@spss.com
Steljes Gary Cove gary.cove@steljes.co.uk
Steljes Gary Dixon gary.dixon@steljes.co.uk
Steljes Judith White judith.white@steljes.co.uk
Steljes Martine Dodwell-Bennett martine.dodwell-bennett@steljes.co.uk
SUN Simon Maskrey simon.maskrey@sun.com
Tideway Steve Watts s.watts@tideway.com
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